
10km  am  03.10.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 500 Voigt, Carsten Burgstädter Laufverein M3171 1 3 8 : 5 4 . 7 
2 507 Richter, Uwe OSC Berlin M5162 1 4 2 : 5 7 . 8 
3 503 Hirsch, Michael SV "Grün-Weiß" Mohsdorf e.V. M3180 2 4 4 : 4 1 . 2 
4 501 Voigt, Daniel Burgstädt M3175 3 4 6 : 0 2 . 1 
5 505 Kretzschmar, Kai SC Norweger 1896 Annaberg M3171 4 4 6 : 1 7 . 7 
6 511 Delling, Thomas LV Limbach 2000 M3171 5 4 6 : 4 6 . 7 
7 502 Schönfeld, Frank Niederwiesa M5161 2 4 7 : 2 4 . 3 
8 504 Kretzschmar, Doreen SC Norweger 1896 Annaberg W3170 1 4 8 : 1 2 . 8 
9 515 Irmscher, Thomas Burgstädter Laufverein M5162 3 4 9 : 5 7 . 0 

10 510 Herfurt, Ute LV Limbach 2000 W5164 1 5 0 : 4 3 . 5 
11 509 Uhlig, Andreas Sander Fördertechnik Chemnitz M5161 4 5 2 : 1 9 . 1 
12 513 Glös, Michael Burgstädt M5165 5 5 3 : 1 2 . 3 
13 512 Blaas, Gunter Post SV. Chemnitz M5162 6 5 3 : 3 0 . 6 
14 516 Jacobi, André Cheerleader Eltern M3184 6 5 7 : 1 0 . 1 

10km  am  03.10.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 500 Voigt, Carsten Burgstädter Laufverein M3171 1 3 8 : 5 4 . 7 
2 507 Richter, Uwe OSC Berlin M5162 1 4 2 : 5 7 . 8 
3 503 Hirsch, Michael SV "Grün-Weiß" Mohsdorf e.V. M3180 2 4 4 : 4 1 . 2 
4 501 Voigt, Daniel Burgstädt M3175 3 4 6 : 0 2 . 1 
5 505 Kretzschmar, Kai SC Norweger 1896 Annaberg M3171 4 4 6 : 1 7 . 7 
6 511 Delling, Thomas LV Limbach 2000 M3171 5 4 6 : 4 6 . 7 
7 502 Schönfeld, Frank Niederwiesa M5161 2 4 7 : 2 4 . 3 
8 515 Irmscher, Thomas Burgstädter Laufverein M5162 3 4 9 : 5 7 . 0 
9 509 Uhlig, Andreas Sander Fördertechnik Chemnitz M5161 4 5 2 : 1 9 . 1 

10 513 Glös, Michael Burgstädt M5165 5 5 3 : 1 2 . 3 
11 512 Blaas, Gunter Post SV. Chemnitz M5162 6 5 3 : 3 0 . 6 
12 516 Jacobi, André Cheerleader Eltern M3184 6 5 7 : 1 0 . 1 

10km  am  03.10.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 504 Kretzschmar, Doreen SC Norweger 1896 Annaberg W3170 1 4 8 : 1 2 . 8 
2 510 Herfurt, Ute LV Limbach 2000 W5164 1 5 0 : 4 3 . 5 

10km  am  03.10.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  31-50 männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 500 Voigt, Carsten Burgstädter Laufverein M3171 1 3 8 : 5 4 . 7 
2 503 Hirsch, Michael SV "Grün-Weiß" Mohsdorf e.V. M3180 2 4 4 : 4 1 . 2 
3 501 Voigt, Daniel Burgstädt M3175 3 4 6 : 0 2 . 1 
4 505 Kretzschmar, Kai SC Norweger 1896 Annaberg M3171 4 4 6 : 1 7 . 7 
5 511 Delling, Thomas LV Limbach 2000 M3171 5 4 6 : 4 6 . 7 
6 516 Jacobi, André Cheerleader Eltern M3184 6 5 7 : 1 0 . 1 

Tria Seite  1 / 2

03.10.2016  -  17:55:37

26. Lauf der Einheit



10km  am  03.10.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  31-50 weiblich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 504 Kretzschmar, Doreen SC Norweger 1896 Annaberg W3170 1 4 8 : 1 2 . 8 

10km  am  03.10.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  51-60 männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 507 Richter, Uwe OSC Berlin M5162 1 4 2 : 5 7 . 8 
2 502 Schönfeld, Frank Niederwiesa M5161 2 4 7 : 2 4 . 3 
3 515 Irmscher, Thomas Burgstädter Laufverein M5162 3 4 9 : 5 7 . 0 
4 509 Uhlig, Andreas Sander Fördertechnik Chemnitz M5161 4 5 2 : 1 9 . 1 
5 513 Glös, Michael Burgstädt M5165 5 5 3 : 1 2 . 3 
6 512 Blaas, Gunter Post SV. Chemnitz M5162 6 5 3 : 3 0 . 6 

10km  am  03.10.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  51-60 weiblich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 510 Herfurt, Ute LV Limbach 2000 W5164 1 5 0 : 4 3 . 5 
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03.10.2016  -  17:55:37

26. Lauf der Einheit


